
DATE DAY TIMING CLASS VI TEACHER CLASS VII TEACHER CLASS VIII TEACHER

08/08/2017 Tuesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Maths  Deepika A K Sansk./French  S Tyagi/Joshita Soc.Science  Mridu

09/08/2017 Wednesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Science  Neerja B Maths Vaishali M IT Meenakshi

10/08/2017 Thursday 8 AM -9:10 AM IT Asha R Soc.Science Samra R Science  U Verma

11/08/2017 Friday 8 AM -9:10 AM Soc.Science  K Shreya Science  Indula M Maths  Namrta K

DATE DAY TIMING CLASS VI TEACHER CLASS VII TEACHER CLASS VIII TEACHER

16/08/2017 Wednesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Science  Neerja B Maths Vaishali M Sansk./French  Nishi N/Joshita

17/08/2017 Thursday 8 AM -9:10 AM Sansk./French  S Tyagi/Joshita Soc.Science Samra R Science  U Verma

18/08/2017 Friday 8 AM -9:10 AM Soc.Science  K Shreya Science  Indula M Maths  Namrta K

DATE DAY TIMING CLASS VI TEACHER CLASS VII TEACHER CLASS VIII TEACHER

22/08/2017 Tuesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Maths  Deepika A K IT Asha R Soc.Science  Mridu

23/08/2017 Wednesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Science  Neerja B Maths Vaishali M IT Meenakshi

24/08/2017 Thursday 8 AM -9:10 AM IT Asha R Soc.Science Samra R Science  U Verma

25/08/2017 Friday 8 AM -9:10 AM Soc.Science  K Shreya Science  Indula M Maths  Namrta K

DATE DAY TIMING CLASS VI TEACHER CLASS VII TEACHER CLASS VIII TEACHER

29/08/2017 Tuesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Maths  Deepika A K Sansk./French  S Tyagi/Joshita Soc.Science  Mridu

30/08/2017 Wednesday 8 AM -9:10 AM Science  Neerja B Maths Vaishali M Sansk./French  Nishi N/Joshita

31/08/2017 Thursday 8 AM -9:10 AM Sansk./French  S Tyagi/Joshita Soc.Science Samra R Science  U Verma

01/09/2017 Friday 8 AM -9:10 AM Soc.Science  K Shreya Science  Indula M Maths  Namrta K
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CLASS IX TEACHER CLASS X TEACHER

Chemistry Neerja B Maths Subha R

Geography Mridu History/DP  Richa M

Maths Anshul D Chemistry  Indula M

IT Meetu T Sansk./French  Nishi N/Joshita

CLASS IX TEACHER CLASS X TEACHER

Economics S Maitra Maths Subha R

Biology Vidhi O Geography K Shreya

Maths Anshul D Physics  T Khurana

CLASS IX TEACHER CLASS X TEACHER

History/DP Richa M Maths Subha R

Physics Vaishali M Economics  S Maitra

Maths Anshul D Biology Vidhi O

Sansk./French  Nishi N/Joshita IT Meetu T

CLASS IX TEACHER CLASS X TEACHER

Chemistry Neerja B Maths Subha R

Geography Mridu History/DP  Richa M

Maths Anshul D Chemistry  Indula M

IT Meetu T Sansk./French  Nishi N/Joshita

SESSION : 2017-18 ( TERM I )

SCHEDULE FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES ( IX - X )

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL NOIDA


